10
Chapter 3
3.0 Jellyfish Filter Design Guidelines
The Jellyfish Filter has many flexible design features to accommodate a wide range of specific site requirements and
constraints.  For design assistance, please contact Imbrium Systems.
3.1 Configurations and Design Capacities
Design flow capacities and pollutant capacities for standard Jellyfish Filter manhole configurations are shown in Tables
1 and 2.
The Jellyfish Filter standard model numbers provide information about the manhole inside diameter (expressed in U.S.
customary units) and cartridge counts for hi-flo and draindown cartridges.   For example, Jellyfish Filter Model  Number
JF6-4-1 is a 6-ft (1.8 m) diameter manhole with four hi-flo cartridges and one draindown cartridge.  Standard model
numbers assume the use of 54-inch (1372 mm) long cartridges.  Specific designations for non-standard structures or
cartridge lengths are noted in the Jellyfish Filter Owner’s Manual.
Jellyfish® Filter Technical Manual                  IMBRIUM® SYSTEMS Engineered Stormwater Treatment
CANADA/INTL:  800.565.4801        USA: 888.279.8826
11
4 / 1.2 JF4-2-1 2 1 200 / 0.45 12.6
6 / 1.8 JF6-3-1 3 1 280 / 0.62 17.7
JF6-4-1 4 1 360 / 0.80 22.7
JF6-5-1 5 1 440 / 0.98 27.8
JF6-6-1 6 1 520 / 1.16 32.8
8 / 2.4       JF8-6-2 6 2 560 / 1.25 35.3
JF8-7-2 7 2 640 / 1.43 40.4
JF8-8-2 8 2 720 / 1.60 45.
JF8-9-2 9 2 800 / 1.78 50.5
JF8-10-2 10 2 880 / 1.96 55.5
10 / 3.0 JF10-11-3 11 3 1000 / 2.23 63.1
JF10-12-3 12 3 1080 / 2.41 68.1
JF10-12-4 12 4 1120 / 2.50 70.7
JF10-13-4 13 4 1200 / 2.67 75.7
JF10-14-4 14 4 1280 / 2.85 80.8
JF10-15-4 15 4 1360 / 3.03 85.8
JF10-16-4 16 4 1440 / 3.21 90.8
JF10-17-4 17 4 1520 / 3.39 95.9
JF10-18-4 18 4 1600 / 3.56 100.9
JF10-19-4 19 4 1680 / 3.74 106
12 / 3.6 JF12-20-5 20 5 1800 / 4.01 113.6
JF12-21-5 21 5 1880 / 4.19 118.6
JF12-22-5 22 5 1960 / 4.37 123.7
JF12-23-5 23 5 2040 / 4.54 128.7
JF12-24-5 24 5 2120 / 4.72 133.8
JF12-25-5 25 5 2200 / 4.90 138.8
JF12-26-5 26 5 2280 / 5.08 143.8
JF12-27-5 27 5 2360 / 5.26 148.9
Table 1
Design Flow Capacities
Standard Jellyfish Filter Manhole Configurations
Manhole Model Hi-Flo Draindown Treatment Treatment